ORTEC
®
FoodGuard-2
High Resolution Germanium Gamma Spectroscopy Workstation
for Quantitative Determination of Radionuclides in Food
• Complete, out-of-the-box solution designed specifically for
measuring gamma ray emitting radioactive contaminants in
food and water.

3
FoodGuard-2
High Resolution Germanium Gamma Spectroscopy Workstation
for Quantitative Determination of Radionuclides in Food
Ordering Information
Complete FoodGuard-2 Systems Include:
ORTEC GEM HPGe detector in PopTop capsule (select efficiency from 20% to 60%).
CFG-PV4 vertical cryostat with DWR-30 30-liter LN2 dewar or X-COOLER-II mechanical cooler (115 or 230 V).
HPLBS-1 High Performance Low Background Lead Shield.
DSPEC Pro Advanced Digital Gamma Ray Spectrometer.
FoodGuard-2 Food Monitoring software.
Personal Computer and Printer.
6 each 2-liter Marinelli beakers.
40K (KCl) check source in 2-liter Marinelli.
Model Description
FOODGD2-PC-20 Includes GEM20P4-70 detector with 20% relative efficiency and 70 mm endcap,
CFG-PV4 cryostat and DWR-30 dewar.
FOODGD2-PC-40 Includes GEM40P4-76 detector with 40% relative efficiency and 76 mm endcap,
CFG-PV4 cryostat and DWR-30 dewar.
FOODGD2-PC-60 Includes GEM60P4-83 detector with 60% relative efficiency and 83 mm endcap,
CFG-PV4 cryostat and DWR-30 dewar.
FOODGD2-PC-XCOOL-115-20 Includes GEM20P4-70 detector with 20% relative efficiency and 70 mm endcap,
and X-COOLER-II 115 V.
FOODGD2-PC-XCOOL-230-20 Includes GEM20P4-70 detector with 20% relative efficiency and 70 mm endcap,
and X-COOLER-II 230 V.
FOODGD2-PC-XCOOL-115-40 Includes GEM40P4-76 detector with 40% relative efficiency and 76 mm endcap,
and X-COOLER-II 115 V.
FOODGD2-PC-XCOOL-230-40 Includes GEM40P4-76 detector with 40% relative efficiency and 76 mm endcap,
and X-COOLER-II 230 V.
FOODGD2-PC-XCOOL-115-60 Includes GEM60P4-83 detector with 60% relative efficiency and 83 mm endcap,
and X-COOLER-II 115 V.
FOODGD2-PC-XCOOL-230-60 Includes GEM60P4-83 detector with 60% relative efficiency and 83 mm endcap,
and X-COOLER-II 230 V.
FoodGuard-2
High Resolution Germanium Gamma Spectroscopy Workstation
for Quantitative Determination of Radionuclides in Food